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Women / 4 / Jr H
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Holm3068
CGA

8.950 9.575 9.4759.350 37.350
3T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Anahita Saghafi3190
Golden Bear

8.825 9.750 9.3509.400 37.325
7 1 1 3 2 

2 

Kurstin Walden3146
Elevate

8.975 9.125 9.4259.325 36.850
2 5T 3 2 3 

3 

Briley Smith3114
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.425 9.0008.925 36.675
1 3 7T 4T 4 

4 

Ani Cardwell3333
Technique

8.875 9.150 9.0009.225 36.250
6 4 4 4T 5 

5 

Jasmine Greenlief-Gibbs3299
Redwood Empire

8.900 9.050 9.0008.975 35.925
5 7T 6 4T 6 

6 

Kaela Costello3087
Champion Gymnastics

8.750 8.925 8.6008.900 35.175
8 11 9 13 7 

7 

Sidney Labovich3348
The Cave

8.450 9.125 8.6508.925 35.150
11 5T 7T 11T 8 

8 

Stella Garcia3113
Dream Xtreme

8.100 8.975 8.9758.800 34.850
16 9T 11 7 9 

9 

Trinity Humphrey3290
Redwood Coast

8.500 8.550 8.4509.025 34.525
10 14 5 15 10T

10T

Kaelyn Kifer3334
Technique

8.950 8.150 8.8008.625 34.525
3T 15 13 10 10T

10T

Janessa Villicana3115
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.850 8.6508.675 34.500
14 12 12 11T 12 

12 

Teagan Hays3055
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.050 8.8508.850 34.400
9 16 10 9 13 

13 

Dhalia Krishnan3188
Golden Bear

8.350 9.050 8.1758.450 34.025
13 7T 14 16 14 

14 

Darlene Harsana3220
Gymtowne SSF

8.400 8.800 8.8757.925 34.000
12 13 15 8 15 

15 

Kelli Koressel3291
Redwood Coast

8.175 8.975 8.5257.625 33.300
15 9T 16 14 16 

16 
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